L LW

V Open Andbank Andorra

Andorra la Vella (AND), 22 - 23/3/2025

Andorra
la Vella

Prova 48 Masc., 50m Esquena Cat Benj/ Pre-Benj
23/03/2025 - 16:44 Categories Benj / Pre-Benj Resultats
RAND 27.46 PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick CLESER  Ora (ALG) 03/07/2022
CR 27.86 PELEGRINA CUEN, Patrick AND Andorra la Vella 02/06/2024

Punts: AQUA 2025

Posici6 Nom i Cognoms
Cat Benj / Pre-Benj

1. AGUSTI GUTIERREZ, Pol
2. GORELIKOV, lurii

3. GIRAU MUNOZ, Marti

4. SAMPIETRO GOMEZ, Oriol
5. GAMALLO IZQUIERDO, Ifiaki
6. FINESTRES OSTA, Ot

7. LEPOIX SAPETTI, Liam
8. FRODENO, Lucca

9. ARRANZ BASSI, Marco
10. SPINOLA TERRONES, Pol
11. MEDRANO KOZLOV, Nico
12. BAILE GONZALEZ, Alvaro
13. CASAS RUIZ, Roc

14. BARROS RIBEIRO, Dylan
15. DA COSTA REINA, Daniel
16. SARAVIA GARCIA, Ettienne

17. GUILLERMO LASSOURY, Charles

18. TERREROS VISENT, Aleix
19. GARCIA PEREZ, Geronimo
20. FLORES GARCIA, Iker

21. PARRILLA MOYA, Marti
ESPAR HERAS, Gabriel
SILES CORDOBA, Hugo
FERRON PEREZ, Eloi

BX GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, Joel
BX ESTEVES DA COSTA, Matias
BX FRAGA SANTOS, Nil

Cat Pre-Benjamina 1 (8A)

1. GUILLERMO LASSOURY, Charles

2. TERREROS VISENT, Aleix
3. PARRILLA MOYA, Marti

Cat Pre-Benjamina 2 (9A)

FINESTRES OSTA, Ot
FRODENO, Lucca

BAILE GONZALEZ, Alvaro

DA COSTA REINA, Daniel
SARAVIA GARCIA, Ettienne
GARCIA PEREZ, Geronimo
ESTEVES DA COSTA, Matias
BX FRAGA SANTOS, Nil

Conrwnpr

Any Club

15 AND Cleser

14 RUS C.N. Serradells
14 ESP C.N. Serradells
15 AND Cleser

14  AND C.N. Serradells
16 ESP C.N. Serradells
15 AND C.N. Serradells
16 AUS C.N. Encamp
14 ESP Cleser

14  AND C.N. Encamp
15 AND Cleser

16 ESP C.N. Serradells
15 ESP C.N. Serradells
15 AND C.N. Serradells
16 AND C.N. Encamp
16 ARG C.N. Encamp
17 FRA C.N. Serradells
17 AND Cleser

16 COL C.N. Serradells
15 AND Cleser

17 AND Cleser

14 AND Cleser

15 AND Cleser

15 AND Cleser

15 AND C.N. Encamp
16 AND C.N. Serradells
16 AND C.N. Serradells
17 FRA C.N. Serradells
17 AND Cleser

17 AND Cleser

16 ESP C.N. Serradells
16 AUS C.N. Encamp
16 ESP C.N. Serradells
16 AND C.N. Encamp
16 ARG C.N. Encamp
16 COL C.N. Serradells
16 AND C.N. Serradells
16 AND C.N. Serradells

Temps Pts WA Final /IR
42.43 170
42.48 170
44.01 153
4421 151
45.35 140
46.41 130
47.34 123
48.99 111
50.10 103
50.23 103
51.36 96
51.92 93
53.20 86
54.33 81
55.86 74
56.56 72
56.90 70
59.21 62
1:01.12 57
1:03.63 50
1:10.05 37
56.90 70
59.21 62
1:10.05 37
46.41 130
48.99 111
51.92 93
55.86 74
56.56 72
1:01.12 57
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Andorra

V Open Andbank Andorra la Vella
Andorra la Vella (AND), 22 - 23/3/2025

Prova 48, Masc., 50m Esquena

Categoria Benjamina 1 (10A)
1. AGUSTI GUTIERREZ, Pol 15 AND Cleser 42.43 170
2. SAMPIETRO GOMEZ, Oriol 15 AND Cleser 4421 151
3. LEPOIX SAPETTI, Liam 15 AND C.N. Serradells 47.34 123
4. MEDRANO KOZLOQOV, Nico 15 AND Cleser 51.36 96
5. CASAS RUIZ, Roc 15 ESP C.N. Serradells 53.20 86
6. BARROS RIBEIRO, Dylan 15 AND C.N. Serradells 54.33 81
7. FLORES GARCIA, Iker 15 AND Cleser 1:03.63 50

DNS SILES CORDOBA, Hugo 15 AND Cleser

DNS FERRON PEREZ, Eloi 15 AND Cleser
BX GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, Joel 15 AND C.N. Encamp

Categoria Benjamina 2 (11A)
1. GORELIKOV, lurii 14 RUS C.N. Serradells 42.48 170
2. GIRAU MUNOZ, Marti 14 ESP C.N. Serradells 44.01 153
3. GAMALLO IZQUIERDO, Ifaki 14 AND C.N. Serradells 45.35 140
4. ARRANZ BASSI, Marco 14 ESP Cleser 50.10 103
5. SPINOLA TERRONES, Pol 14 AND C.N. Encamp 50.23 103

DNS ESPAR HERAS, Gabriel 14 AND Cleser
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